FEATURES
Vals Lighting (Shenzhen) Co.,LTD valslighting.com 1
®
5M
20mm
20mm
VL-FLWW-3D-M34 (Grazer Max series - 3D bend)
25mm

Endless fixture length configurations allow for the ultimate freedom of design.
Front, bottom and side cable entry options available for different install options.
Order example: VL-FLWW-3D-M34-5m-927K-SS
Vals Lighting (Shenzhen) Co.,LTD valslighting.com 2
®VL-FLWW-3D-M34 (Grazer Max series - 3D bend)
FAMILY POWER W/m NOMINAL LENGTH CCT INPUT VOLTAGE CABLE ENTRY IP RATING
VL-FLWW-3D
-M34
25W/m 24VDC IP67FM   - Female + Male connector
SPECIFICATION LOGIC
BEAM ANGLE
A15 - 15°
A20 - 20°
A10 - 10°MONO
RGBW
DMX
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical
Physical
Optical
Temperature Range
Power
Input Voltage
Minimum Length
Width x Height
Body Finish
Bend Direction
Bend Radius
Fixture Connections
LED Type
Beam Angle
Lumen Output (CRI>80, @4000K)
Efficacy (CRI>80, @4000K)
Lumen Maintenance
Storage Temperature
Max Ambient Temperature
Min Ambient Temperature
25W/m
24VDC
250mm
34mm x 25mm
Premium silicone / grey or white
Vertical and Horizontal
140mm(curve), 100mm(wave)
IP67 injection-moulded input and end cap
2835 LED
850Lm/m
L70B10@54,000 hours
-25℃min, 60℃max
50℃
-25℃
MONO
Control protocol 0-10V or PWM or Dali
Max per run 5m
960Lm/m 1,060Lm/m 850Lm/m 850Lm/m 640Lm/m
10° 20° 30° 40° 25*40°
34Lm/W 38Lm/W 42Lm/W 34Lm/W 34Lm/W 26Lm/W
15° 25°
850Lm/m
34Lm/W
Minimum length - 250mm
Maximum length - 5m
Increments length - 250mm
A30 - 30°
A40 - 40°
A25 - 25°
A25*40 - 25*40°
A25*50 - 25*50°
A45*30 - 45*30°
A50 - 50°
With HoneyComb
Vals Lighting (Shenzhen) Co.,LTD valslighting.com 3